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UsBEMO USB 2.0 (4)
1#%CISC/APCS;
SO 4i#11SC/APCH;
16O TLC/APC
RESEFF LR MEMS
WEBREFEEAES (BERR) 1000 000 000 (10°)
S % 1S (F)/thg%z gc);c(;cl):I |3)ase-Tu;t|>WJ|P-v4$HV6 (M 5E@EN)
BIIZ &R SLEDIERAT BIE. RERETETIRSLEDIERAT
17k 16 GB
I 8% {5 R R —-48VDC 2A (3TMikft: 5SMEAC-DCIERRRE, ATRMERE)
I LA .

22 mm (% U) x 440 mm x 220 mm (/s in x 17 5/16 in x 8 "'/16 in)

R~ (BF19ZE~HsETSIHNZG) (HxWxD) #7SETSI 300 mmig kL 28

EE (BFX) 1.4kg (3.11b)
mE TiERE:? 0°CZE45°C (32°FZ113 °F)
FHRE -40°C&70°C (-40 °FZE158 °F)
R <95% (i)
e TR
EETESE: 3000 m (9843 ft)
44 AT R 4
SFP-85919 SFP$E4S, %iRZEHAHEH10/100/1000 BASE-T APt
FTB-8591 SFP&EER#EHRLC, SMF, Z=EE10 km MABRREES
FTB-8196 SFP&ER Y #EMR; #®Z: 155/622 Mbit/s, 1550 nm, LC, SMF, B=E80 km
3

_ UK N "
JNIEARRE c € c us [m\ China RoHS WEEE recycling
C n CSA C22.2 No. 61010-1 UL 61010-1 u

EN 61326-1 (1TUtgHm#EEK) . EN 55011, CISPR 11. FCC 47 CFR Part 15 Subpart C. RSS-247 Issue 2.

EMC/EMI ICES-001. ETSI/EN 300 386
mERS IEC/EN 61010-1. USA/UL 61010-1. CAN/CSA-C22.2 61010-1-12
/\ ATTENTION
I g2 . /\ CAUTION
ke IEC 60825-1. & e
1M
Nebs GR-63-CORE. GR-1089-CORE®
ETSI (RSt ETSI/EN 300 019-2-1. ETSI/EN 300 019-2-2. ETSI/EN 300 019-2-3
Foth ETSI/EN 300 328
RoHS (EU) EN 63000

a. BT EREE.
b. & &FANEBSHRAE, EFVerizon VZ.TPR.IO303MIXFMIXIZ & ——EHR MR . 28I E KA RENE, NRATET ATT-TP-76200 (1HIEERH) ML
WA TRIMEENE, #UEBER I e FFIURL: www.verizonnebs.com/TPRs/VZ-TPR-9305.pdf
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